## CERTIFIED PRODUCT



This is to certify that the following product meets the requirements and standards of Informed Sport.

## JRJ Pure ROYAL JELLY ESSENCE

**JRJ** 

Informed Sport representative

Member name: JAPAN ROYAL JELLY Co., Ltd.
Certification number: LMS-PSRM-04282

Date of certification: 25 MAR 2020

## **INFORMED-SPORT.COM**

Please visit informed-sport.com to confirm product certification validity and that your purchased batch is listed.

This certificate remains valid while the holder complies with the standards of Informed Sport. It is prohibited to copy for an improper purpose, falsify, counterfeit or tamper with this certificate. It can be used solely to demonstrate membership of Informed Sport

